
California Debt Limit Allocation Committee EXHIBIT A 
List of Applications Awarded on May 28, 2008 

Agenda 
Item No. 

Appl. 
No. 

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested Allocation Awarded 

Carryforward 
Allocation 

Resolution 
Number Expiration Date Inv.# 

Exempt Facility Projects: 

5.1 08-134 BH 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

Microgy, Inc. Riverdale and 
Hanford Fresno and Kings $65,350,000 $30,350,000 $35,000,000 08-82 August 26, 2008 FY 07-1183 

Subtotal - Exempt Facility Project Applications: $65,350,000 $30,350,000 $35,000,000 

Single-Family Housing Programs: 

Mortgage Credit Certificate Programs: 

6.1 08-100 SL County of Solano MCC Program Solano $4,000,000 $2,172,994 $0 08-83 September 25, 2008 FY 07-1184 

6.2 08-104 SL County of San Mateo MCC Program San Mateo $5,000,000 $4,868,873 $0 08-84 September 25, 2008 FY 07-1185 

Subtotal - Mortgage Credit Certificate Program Applications: $9,000,000 $7,041,867 

Total - Single-Family Housing Program Applications: $9,000,000 $7,041,867 

Qualified Residential Rental Projects: 

Rural Projects: 

8.1 08-031 CA 

Mendocino County 
Community 

Development 
Commission 

Clara Court Apartments Ukiah Mendocino $4,750,000 $250,000 $4,500,000 08-85 August 26, 2008 FY 07-1186 

8.2 08-120 SL California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Calexico Village 
Apartments Calexico Imperial $1,706,327 $1,706,327 $0 08-86 September 5, 2008 FY 07-1187 

8.3 08-122 SL California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Heber Village II 
Apartments Heber Imperial $1,137,551 $1,137,551 $0 08-87 August 26, 2008 FY 07-1188 

8.4 08-123 CA California Municipal 
Finance Authority Niland Apartments Niland Imperial $1,801,122 $1,801,122 $0 08-88 September 15, 2008 FY 07-1189 

8.5 08-125 RF 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

Lamont Family 
Apartments Lamont Kern $12,000,000 $11,493,226 $506,774 08-89 September 15, 2008 FY 07-1190 

Subtotal - Rural Project Applications: $21,395,000 $16,388,226 $5,006,774 

Page 1 of 4 



California Debt Limit Allocation Committee EXHIBIT A 
List of Applications Awarded on May 28, 2008 

Agenda 
Item No. 

Appl. 
No. 

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested Allocation Awarded 

Carryforward 
Allocation 

Resolution 
Number Expiration Date Inv.# 

Mixed Income Projects: 

8.6 08-132 RF 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

Eagle Victorville 492 
LLC Apartments Victorville San Bernardino $55,000,000 $0 $0 N/A N/A N/A 

$55,000,000Subtotal - Mixed Income Project Applications: $0 

General Pool Projects: 

8.7 08-053 BH Housing Authority of the 
County of Los Angeles Arrow Plaza Unincorporated 

Los Angeles Los Angeles $6,400,000 $6,400,000 $0 08-90 August 26, 2008 FY 07-1191 

8.8 08-057 RF 

California Statewide 
Communities 

Development Authority Desert Oak Apartments Mojave Kern $1,755,000 $1,755,000 $0 08-91 August 26, 2008 FY 07-1192 

8.9 08-062 BH 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

Hudson Park I & II 
Apartments Shafter Kern $3,845,000 $3,845,000 $0 08-92 September 15, 2008 FY 07-1193 

8.10 08-065 CA 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

Turnagain Arms Apts Fallbrook San Diego $7,500,000 $7,500,000 $0 08-93 September 15, 2008 FY 07-1194 

8.11 08-099 SL Housing Authority of the 
City of Sacramento 

Broadway Senior Center 
Apartments Sacramento Sacramento $6,569,000 $6,569,000 $0 08-94 September 5, 2008 FY 07-1195 

8.12 08-101 CA City of Los Angeles Bonnie Brae Village 
Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $16,500,000 $16,500,000 $0 08-95 September 15, 2008 FY 07-1196 

8.13 08-102 JW CRA of the City of Los 
Angeles 

Angelus Plaza 
Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $65,654,667 $65,654,667 $0 08-96 October 6, 2008 FY 07-1197 

8.14 08-103 JW CRA of the City of Los 
Angeles 

Angelus Plaza North 
Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $30,098,719 $30,098,719 $0 08-97 October 6, 2008 FY 07-1198 

8.15 08-106 JW Housing Authority of the 
City of Sacramento 

Copperstone Village I 
Family Apartments Sacramento Sacramento $10,500,000 $10,500,000 $0 08-98 September 15, 2008 FY 07-1199 

8.16 08-107 JW City and County of San 
Francisco 

Zygmunt Arendt House 
Apartments San Francisco San Francisco $10,500,000 

Page 2 of 4 
$10,500,000 $0 08-99 August 26, 2008 FY 07-1200 



California Debt Limit Allocation Committee EXHIBIT A 
List of Applications Awarded on May 28, 2008 

Agenda 
Item No. 

Appl. 
No. 

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested Allocation Awarded 

Carryforward 
Allocation 

Resolution 
Number Expiration Date Inv.# 

8.17 08-108 JW California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Cherrylee Gardens 
Apartments El Monte Los Angeles $9,200,000 $9,200,000 $0 08-100 August 26, 2008 FY 07-1201 

8.18 08-109 CA California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Drake Manor 
Apartments Pomona Los Angeles $7,500,000 $7,500,000 $0 08-101 September 5, 2008 FY 07-1202 

Housing Authority of the 
8.19 08-111 SL City of San Soho Apartments Ventura Ventura $3,100,000 $3,100,000 $0 08-102 September 5, 2008 FY 07-1203 

Buenaventura 

8.20 08-112 RF California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Beachwind Court 
Apartments Imperial Beach San Diego $2,165,220 $2,165,220 $0 08-103 August 26, 2008 FY 07-1204 

8.21 08-114 JW Housing Authority of the 
County of Los Angeles 

Leffingwell Manor 
Apartments 

Unincorporated 
Los Angeles Los Angeles $8,855,000 $8,855,000 $0 08-104 September 15, 2008 FY 07-1205 

8.22 08-115 SL Housing Authority of the 
County of Los Angeles 

Casa Lucerna 
Apartments 

Unincorporated 
Los Angeles Los Angeles $5,999,000 $5,999,000 $0 08-105 September 15, 2008 FY 07-1206 

8.23 08-117 RF City and County of San 
Francisco 

Geary Boulevard Senior 
Living and Health 
Center Apartments 

San Francisco San Francisco $30,000,000 $30,000,000 $0 08-106 September 5, 2008 FY 07-1207 

8.24 08-119 BH Loma Linda 
Redevelopment Agency 

Poplar Street 
Apartments Loma Linda San Bernardino $9,000,000 $9,000,000 $0 08-107 September 5, 2008 FY 07-1208 

8.25 08-121 SL California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Rancho Workforce 
Apartments 

Rancho 
Cucamonga San Bernardino $24,000,000 $24,000,000 $0 08-108 September 5, 2008 FY 07-1209 

8.26 08-124 BH California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

Inglewood Meadows 
Apartments Inglewood Los Angeles $2,020,000 $2,020,000 $0 08-109 August 26, 2008 FY 07-1210 

Page 3 of 4 



California Debt Limit Allocation Committee EXHIBIT A 
List of Applications Awarded on May 28, 2008 

Agenda 
Item No. 

Appl. 
No. 

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County Allocation Requested Allocation Awarded 

Carryforward 
Allocation 

Resolution 
Number Expiration Date Inv.# 

California Statewide 
8.27 08-126 RF Communities 

Development Authority 
Woodside Apartments San Jose Santa Clara Withdrawn $0 

8.28 08-127 CA 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

Sunset Street 
Apartments Rocklin Placer $9,200,000 $9,200,000 $0 08-110 August 26, 2008 FY 07-1211 

8.29 08-128 RF 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

Pacific Court 
Apartments Huntington Beach Orange $9,347,567 $9,347,567 $0 08-111 September 15, 2008 FY 07-1212 

8.30 08-131 BH California Housing 
Finance Agency 

Fourth Street 
Apartments San Jose Santa Clara $30,000,000 $30,000,000 $0 08-112 October 6, 2008 FY 07-1213 

8.31 08-133 JW Housing Authority of the 
County of Santa Clara Rincon Gardens Campbell Santa Clara $24,963,000 $24,963,000 $0 08-113 September 15, 2008 FY 07-1214 

California Statewide 
8.32 08-135 CA Communities Alpine Apartments Hayward Alameda $8,100,000 $8,100,000 $0 08-114 September 15, 2008 FY 07-1215 

Development Authority 

8.33 08-137 RF 
California Statewide 

Communities 
Development Authority 

Bear Valley Ranch 
Apartments Victorville San Bernardino $30,000,000 $30,000,000 $0 08-115 September 5, 2008 FY 07-1216 

California Statewide 
8.34 08-138 CA Communities St. Marks Apartments Oakland Alameda $24,000,000 $24,000,000 $0 08-116 September 5, 2008 FY 07-1217 

Development Authority 

8.35 08-139 BH County of Riverside 
Housing Authority 

Mission Village Senior 
Apartments Riverside Riverside $11,200,000 $11,200,000 $0 08-117 August 26, 2008 FY 07-1218 

8.36 08-142 SL California Housing 
Finance Agency 

Mission Gardens 
Apartments Santa Cruz Santa Cruz $4,620,000 $4,620,000 $0 08-118 October 6, 2008 FY 07-1219 

Subtotal - General Pool Project Applications: $412,592,173 $412,592,173 $0 

Total - Qualified Residential Rental Project Applications: $488,987,173 $428,980,399 $5,006,774 

GRAND TOTAL - May 28th APPLICATIONS: 
Pa

$563,337,173 
ge 4 of 4 

$466,372,266 $40,006,774 


	Sheet1

